The SDS20 Transformer Oil
Dehydration System utilizes
Velcon’s Superdri technology
to remove dissolved water from
transformer oil. The dual stage
unit processes oil to reach
moisture levels of 10 parts
per million of dissolved water

• All electrical components UL listed/CSA approved
• User to supply power cord and plug
ORDERING INFORMATION
SDS20-1 115 v, 1 ph, 60 hz
SDS20-2 230 v, 1 ph, 60 hz
SDS20-3 230 v, 3 ph, 60 hz
SDS20-4 460 v, 3 ph, 60 hz
SDS20-5 575 v, 3 ph, 60 hz
Also available: 50 hz power, explosion proof motor,
low RPM motor (contact factory)
RECOMMENDED SPARES
2 ea G-2031 Standard buna lid gasket